Distance 82,5 km
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BALTIC ROAD CHAMPIONSHIPS "21

Entry List

WJ, WE/WU, WMas1-4, WAmateurs

| No Age Name ucl ID Club Nation|
1 wu Aidi Gerde TUISK 10063673915 EIC EST
2 WU Carol KUUSKMAN 10063673713 CFC EST
3 wu Indra KUTSER 10089915142 CFC EST
4 wWu Silvia TURKSON 10063674319 POR EST
5 wu Merili SIRVEL 10015336892 SIP EST
6 WU Dovilé JONIKAITE 10036582219 Kauno SM "Gaja" LTU
7 wu Elvyra BUGAJEVAITE 10036567566 VMSC-DSK Sietynas LTU
8 WU Barbora DAUDERYTE 10036580094 VMSC-DSK Sietynas LTU
30 WE Mari-Liis MOTTUS 10009637942 HRK EST
31 WE Janelle UIBOKAND 10008918930 PEL EST
32 WE Krista KARING 10009326027 PRO EST
33 WE Liis JAAGER 10016040851 RTR EST
34 WE Kristel Sandra SOONIK 10063679369 VRK EST
35 WE Madara ABOMA 10058847456 Dobeles dzirnavnieks/FeelFree/Dobeles SS LAT
36 WE Lija LAIZANE 10008680571 ENEICAT - RBH GLOBAL - MARTIN LAT
37 WE Dana ROZLAPA 10008904883 Keuens Redant Cycling Team LAT
38 WE Lina SVARINSKA 10052178910 SERVETTO MAKHYMO BELTRAMI TSA LAT
39 WE Olivija BALEISYTE 10010807905 Aromitalia basso bike vaiano LTU
40 WE Inga CESULIENE 10092360451 AROMITALIA BASSO BIKE VAIANO LTU
41 WE Rasa POCYTE 10113555355 DSK Sietynas LTU
42 WE Viktorija SENKUTE 10117122834  DSK Sietynas LTU
43 WE Jurgita LUNYTE 10095800416 LP Muhlenbach LTU
44 WE Akvilé GEDRAITYTE 10036577973 WCCTEAM LTU
45 WE Kate MACLEOD 10094727655 CFC EST
46 WE Liisa EHRBERG 10005943858 PRO EST
47 WE Hanna Karoline TAARAMAE 10096263184 RTR EST
60 W] Marii-Isabel ALLIKBERG 10084165769 KIK EST
61 Wl Elisabeth EBRAS 10064429707 KIK EST
62 W] Annabrit PRANTS 10064430919 KIK EST
63 Wl Laura Lizette SANDER 10064430818 PKA EST
64 W] Elina TASANE 10065277142 VRK EST
65 Wl Kirke REIER 10081976401 VRK EST
66 W] Lasma Elza VAIVODE 10063102625 LAT
67 wJ Linda EIHMANE 10058847355 Dobeles Sporta Skola/Dobeles Dzirnavnieks/F LAT
68 Wi Kitija SILTUMENA 10052193054 Dobeles Sporta Skola/Dobeles Dzirnavnieks/I  LAT
69 Wl Laura BELOHVOSCIKA 10052198916 RRS LAT
70 WJ Evelina ERMANE-MARCENKO 10058847254 77K LAT
71 Wl Karina SAMOKISINA 10080711761 El-eko Sport PRSSG LTU
72 WJ Eglé DU BAUSKAITE 10089760245 El-eko Sport PRSSG LTU
73 Wl Gabrielé CEPONYTE 10052432524  Panevézys, PRSSG LTU
74 wWJ Greta BASKEVICIUTE 10052433231 Panevézys, PRSSG LTU
75 Wl Rata RASTAUSKAITE 10080221105 Panevézys, PRSSG LTU
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Registered riders:

BALTIC ROAD CHAMPIONSHIPS "21

Deimanté SIAUDKULYTE
Karina SAMOKISINA
Auksé STRAINYTE
Kotryna STRAKSYTE
Martyna ZEMAITYTE
Anita ANTONE

Krista PUCITE

Sindija SKANGALE

Mari KRUUSER

Kristi KULDKEPP

Birgit TITO

Tatjana DOBOLINA
Anett TONUTARE

Zane KALVERSA-KENGE
Olga LUKSA

Dace MINIKOVICA

Liga ACTINA

Jana JANSONE

Inga VILIMA

Olga BALLO

Jelena ALEKSANDROVA
Tiia TULP

64

10093946908
10080711761
10036567061
10062335618
10089577763
10052166479
10103777553
10062364617
10081403491
10096910155
10094912561
10015984671
10107534483
10079106716
10117905302
10118044637
10059566569
10118048677
10117905100
10090908481
10052848513
10095712914

Paneveézys, PRSSG
PRSSG

Silalés SM DSK Kvédarna
Utenos DSC
VMSC-DSK Sietynas
Latvian Cycling Girls
Latvian Cycling Girls
Latvian Cycling Girls
HWX

PEL

PEL

SPR

TTK

Latvian Cycling Girls
Latvian Cycling Girls
Latvian Cycling Girls
Livelo/Zelta Zeme
Latvian Cycling Girls
Latvian Cycling Girls
Velo+ Bottari Baltic
veloclub

LTU
LTU
LTU
LTU
LTU
LAT
LAT
LAT
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
EST



